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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Moyo3246
Umpqua

9.325 8.650 9.3759.150 36.500
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Malia Narciso3247
Umpqua

9.475 9.275 9.0008.575 36.325
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Estep3022
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.5508.600 35.175
5 2 3 6 3 

3 

Emma Hoffmeister3026
Auburn Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 8.8258.200 35.125
3 4 7 3 4 

4 

Sarah Ulshafer3046
Auburn Gymnastics

9.125 8.900 8.6258.325 34.975
4 3 5 4 5 

5 

Rebekah Sather3013
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.600 7.850 8.3258.675 33.450
11T 13 2 9 6 

6 

Keelie Adsit3205
Northwest Aerials

8.900 8.100 8.0258.225 33.250
7 9 6 12 7 

7 

Macy McGowan3207
Northwest Aerials

8.975 8.000 8.4007.825 33.200
6 11 10 8 8 

8 

Kaytlynn Aegerter3015
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 8.5756.550 32.325
8 6 13 5 9 

9 

Lily Warner3048
Auburn Gymnastics

8.625 8.250 8.5006.725 32.100
10 7 12 7 10 

10 

Isabelle Futch3024
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 8.050 7.5507.650 31.800
13T 10 11 16T 11 

11 

Hallee Powers3012
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.600 7.200 7.9008.050 31.750
12T 15 9 13 12 

12 

Lydia Malan3151
Meridian

8.200 6.600 8.2758.100 31.175
18 21 8 10 13 

13 

Leya Naumchuk3254
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 8.175 8.1006.200 31.025
14T 8 14 11 14 

14 

Natasha Natekin3032
Auburn Gymnastics

8.400 7.950 7.7505.450 29.550
15T 12 18 14 15 

15 

Peyton Warner3049
Auburn Gymnastics

7.925 6.950 7.3006.150 28.325
20 18 15T 18 16 

16 

Haley Montelaro3011
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.400 7.075 7.6254.900 28.000
16T 16 20 15 17 

17 

Karissa Stoppenbrink3045
Auburn Gymnastics

7.000 7.000 7.5505.950 27.500
21 17 17 17T 18 

18 

Macy Idler3004
All American

8.650 7.700 5.7005.350 27.400
9 14 19 21 19 

19 

Payton Jackson3005
All American

8.250 6.650 6.2506.150 27.300
17 20 16T 19 20 

20 

Samantha Fleming3023
Auburn Gymnastics

8.175 6.850 6.0504.700 25.775
19 19 21 20 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaycie Hamilton3244
Umpqua

9.200 8.975 9.3509.350 36.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Malan3150
Meridian

8.725 8.375 8.8258.800 34.725
9 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Lillie Webb3075
Cascade Elite West

9.250 8.525 8.8257.925 34.525
2 4 7 3T 3 

3 

Cy'rai Rosenthal3035
Auburn Gymnastics

9.275 8.850 8.4007.600 34.125
1 2 11 7T 4 

4 

Paige Anderson3017
Auburn Gymnastics

9.150 8.425 8.6007.675 33.850
4 5 9 5 5T

5T

Gracie Garrison3003
All American

8.700 8.250 8.7508.150 33.850
10 7 4 4 6T

6T

Sanjana Chalasani3009
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.950 7.900 8.3257.725 32.900
6T 8 8 9 7 

7 

Lauren Yates3209
Northwest Aerials

8.625 7.850 8.3007.950 32.725
12 9 5T 10 8 

8 

Cariena Murray3072
Cascade Elite West

9.125 8.675 8.0006.800 32.600
5 3 12 11 9 

9 

Tyler Lewis3252
Yelm

8.650 7.450 7.8258.475 32.400
11 10T 3 12 10 

10 

Krystina Haney3245
Umpqua

8.950 6.950 8.4257.950 32.275
7T 13 6T 6 11 

11 

Kiera Hannan3070
Cascade Elite West

8.500 7.050 8.4007.650 31.600
13 12 10 8T 12 

12 

Elyse Matthews3006
All American

8.750 7.450 6.4006.050 28.650
8 11T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Toomey3178
NASA

9.475 9.350 9.5259.400 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Brown3242
Umpqua

9.200 9.000 9.3009.275 36.775
5T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Annie Scheff3040
Auburn Gymnastics

9.425 9.325 9.0758.775 36.600
2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Shaelee Shears3248
Umpqua

8.625 9.050 9.1008.350 35.125
16 3 6 3 4 

4 

Kyleerae Bunnell3243
Umpqua

9.375 8.875 8.7508.050 35.050
3 7 9T 6 5 

5 

Amari Jones3029
Auburn Gymnastics

9.300 8.375 8.6007.925 34.200
4 8 13 8 6 

6 

Alyssa Andersch3241
Umpqua

8.900 8.950 7.6008.600 34.050
10T 5 4 17 7 

7 

Alyx Golden3250
Yelm

8.850 8.150 9.0257.800 33.825
12 12 14 5 8 

8 

Amara Thomas3208
Northwest Aerials

9.000 8.275 8.4758.000 33.750
9 10 11 9 9 

9 

Ashley Sydenstricker3073
Cascade Elite West

8.725 8.175 8.6758.150 33.725
13 11 8 7 10 

10 

Allison Schultz3041
Auburn Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 8.3006.650 33.075
6T 6 17T 11 11 

11 

Elizabeth Klein3071
Cascade Elite West

9.100 7.350 8.3257.975 32.750
7T 16 12 10 12 

12 

Hailey Hitchner3251
Yelm

8.675 7.650 7.9758.400 32.700
15 15 5 15 13 

13 

Annatalia Smith3014
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.400 7.725 8.2008.050 32.375
18 14 10T 12 14 

14 

Ivy Watts3074
Cascade Elite West

8.700 7.775 8.1507.350 31.975
14 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Savannah Malan3149
Meridian

8.350 8.300 7.3757.500 31.525
19 9 15 18 16 

16 

Sarina Cramer3069
Cascade Elite West

9.100 5.800 8.1508.175 31.225
8T 18 7 14T 17 

17 

Harmony Brown3249
Yelm

8.425 6.350 6.8256.650 28.250
17 17 18T 19 18 

18 

Aubrianne Stoppenbrink3044
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 5.100 7.7506.050 27.800
11T 19 20 16 19 

19 

Emili Green3010
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.325 0.000 6.3506.650 21.325
20 20 19T 20 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Umpqua X 111.300 28.175 27.325 27.775 28.025
11 1 1

3247 Malia Narciso 9.475 9.275
3243 Kyleerae Bunnell 9.375
3246 Megan Moyo 9.325 9.3759.150
3248 Shaelee Shears 9.050
3242 Hailey Brown 9.000 9.3009.275
3244 Kaycie Hamilton 9.3509.350

2 Auburn Gymnastics X 107.500 28.000 27.275 25.700 26.525
22 2 2

3040 Annie Scheff 9.425 9.325 9.0758.775
3029 Amari Jones 9.300
3035 Cy'rai Rosenthal 9.275
3022 Mackenzie Estep 9.025 8.600
3041 Allison Schultz 8.925
3046 Sarah Ulshafer 8.6258.325
3026 Emma Hoffmeister 8.825

3 Northwest Aerials X 100.600 26.875 24.375 24.175 25.175
33 3 4

3208 Amara Thomas 9.000 8.275 8.4758.000
3207 Macy McGowan 8.975 8.000 8.400
3205 Keelie Adsit 8.900 8.100 8.225
3209 Lauren Yates 8.3007.950

4 Alley Oop Gymnastics X 99.250 26.150 23.475 24.775 24.850
44 4 3

3009 Sanjana Chalasani 8.950 7.900 8.325
3013 Rebekah Sather 8.600 7.850 8.3258.675
3012 Hallee Powers 8.600 8.050
3014 Annatalia Smith 7.725 8.2008.050

5 All American X 91.250 26.100 23.400 20.350 21.400
55 5 5

3006 Elyse Matthews 8.750 7.450 6.4006.050
3003 Gracie Garrison 8.700 8.250 8.7508.150
3004 Macy Idler 8.650 7.700
3005 Payton Jackson 6.2506.150
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